143.259kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR

Code:

1k
g

901142
$00134
300135
900131
900137
900146
900144
901408
301406
901036
501032

900052
901162
901405
901395

700025437
700025439
700025436
700025441
700024566
700025141
700025215
700025214
700025170
700025233

ITEMS NLT_SUPPLIE

700025831
700025430
700025947
700025120

LA
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EMP|
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VBALLITO JUNCTION (Ban95;
CO:JMZZ. e AU | 25
£CAHTONS ......................................................................
NOT CHECKED
CIVEDR BY-
BT L Ty 18] = ol U TPV P
QYEE Nn.........\.@\
AT RE INVALID UNLESS GF!N N 15 QUOTED

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + & Shot

cs

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 Cs
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022 | CS
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022 cs
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | CS
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021 cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pa
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) Ccs
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Dz

Cathedral Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon | CS
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) Cs
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml} Ccs

//\ Customer Order Date:
16.01.2024
va |Customer Order Number:
1143424060
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Qrder Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd tta KWv  [110894140
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073611
R g Mol i e 07 G e
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28603 ross Weight :
queriessa@kwv.co.za
6 x 750 1.0°] s558.42 16.40 466.84
6 x 750 1.0 413ls2 6.90 385.27
6 x 750 1.0 4 a13.82 6.90 385.27
6 x 750 1.0 & 413.82 6.90 385.27
6 x 750 1017 413.82 €.90 385.27
6 x 750 1.0 | 320.76 320.76
6 x 750 1.05] 385.02 5.50 363.84
150 x 20 | 11.0 ¢ 145.20 8.30 133,15
150 x 20 7.0 T 145.20 8.30 133.15
24 x 275 | 3.0 4+ 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 3.0 L 258.92 0.80 " 256.85
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No atock
6 x 750 Item rejectled - No dtock Y
150 x 20 25 | Item rejectied - No dtock . ‘}iii'*‘
150 x 20 11 |Item rejected - Ne dtock *,3£k ‘ (}E,
n
4 pATE -
L

536.87

70.02

466.84
385.27 57.79 443.06
385.27 57.7% 443.06
385.27 57.79 443.06
385.27 57.79 443.06
320.76 48.11 368.87
363.84 54.58 418.42
1,464.63 219.69 -1,684.32
932.04 139.81 1,071.85
770.55 115.58 886.13
770.55 115.58 986.13

Delivered by

Ligquer Runner Durban
™
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Received in good order

on behalf cof Customer

HName:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

MAHOGANY RIDGﬁ &y Name :
At am. E
Signature:
WESTMEAD Date:

Signature:
Date:

Branch: 250655




